YOUTH BASKETBALL LEAGUE

2024 PRACTICES
600 N. Main Street- Community Center Gym

Thursday 1-Feb|Game Night
Satuday 3-Feb|Practice 3:00pm-4:00pm [Thunder, Timberwolves
Tuesday 6-Feb|Practice 6:50pm-7:50pm |Bulls
Thursday 8-Feb|Game Night
Friday 9-Feb|Pictures 7:15pm Bulls  |7:30pm Thunder, Timberwolves
Friday 9-Feb|Practice 7:45pm-8:30pm |Thunder, Timberwolves
Tuesday 13-Feb|Practice 6:50pm-7:50pm |Bulls
Thursday | 15-Feb|Game Night
Friday 16-Feb|Practice 5:30pm-6:30pm |Thunder, Timberwolves
Tuesday 20-Feb|Practice 5:45pm-6:45pm |Bulls
Thursday 22-Feb|Game Night
Friday 23-Feb|Practice 5:30pm-6:30pm | Thunder, Timberwolves
Tuesday 27-Feb|Practice 6:50pm-7:50pm |Bulls
Thursday| 29-Feb|Game Night
Friday 1-Mar|Practice 5:30pm-6:30pm |Thunder, Timberwolves
Tuesday 5-Mar|Practice 5:45pm-6:45pm |Bulls
Thursday 7-Mar|Game Night
Friday 8-Mar|Practice 5:30pm-6:30pm |Thunder, Timberwolves
Tuesday 12-Mar|Practice 6:50pm-7:50pm |Bulls
Thursday | 14-Mar|Game Night
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